May 30, 2022; Page | 1

=
// 5y '
V5 o the ails ar

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT CARSON'S CREEK

Type of Agreement:

Agreement of Purchase and Sale Dated: December 10, 2020

Subject Property:

Lot 2-21, Phase 2. #1379 Harrington Street, Innisfil

Between Purchaser(s):

Ivan M. Kwong And Donna Lee Kwong

And Vendor:

Bellaire Properties Inc.

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the above-mentioned Agreement,
and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

DELETE: Amount
Total Purchase Price: $832,990.00
INSERT:
1 Purchaser's Extras: 005 Dated: 7-Mar-22 Total Amount of P.E.: $13,240.70
2. Purchaser's Extras: 006 Dated: 27-May-22 Total Amount of P.E.: ($676.19)
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE: $845,554.51
DATED on May 30, 2022
SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED IN WITNESS whereofl have hereunto set my hand and seal:

In the presence of

van Kwohg

Ivan Kwong (May 30,%22 13:12 EDT)

(Witness) (Purchaserf (Date)

Donna Kworte (May 30, 2022 19:02 EDT)
(Witness) (Purchaser) (Date)
DATED this _30™  day of May 2022

In the presence of

IN WITNESS whereof | have hereunto set my hand and seal:

-

(Witness)

(Vendor) (Date)

Amendment to Upgrades — 05-24-22



https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAey8fVe_taJoWjI8TIa838Cx5HAaLTspC

		2022-05-31T09:57:07-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




